THE DATASHEET OF
JTR1024S05
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
XP PowerJTR10 Series DC-DC Converter
xxx Series
Notes
1. Input currents measured at nominal input voltage. 2. Standard tube quantity: 20

Mechanical Details
Input voltage Output voltage
Output current
(full load)
Input current(1)
Max. Capacitive
Load
Efficiency Model number
No load Full load
24V
(9-36V)
3.3 V 2700 mA
10 mA
464 mA 2600 μF 80% JTR1024S3V3
5.0 V 2000 mA 502 mA 1300 μF 83% JTR1024S05
12.0 V 833 mA 479 mA 560 μF 87% JTR1024S12
15.0 V 666 mA 479 mA 560 μF 87% JTR1024S15
24.0 V 416 mA 479 mA 330 μF 87% JTR1024S24
±12.0 V ±416 mA 478 mA ±390 μF 87% JTR1024D12
±15.0 V ±333 mA 478 mA ±220 μF 87% JTR1024D15
48V
(18-75V)
3.3 V 2700 mA
7 mA
232 mA 2600 μF 80% JTR1048S3V3
5.0 V 2000 mA 251 mA 1300 μF 83% JTR1048S05
12.0 V 833 mA 239 mA 560 μF 87% JTR1048S12
15.0 V 666 mA 239 mA 560 μF 88% JTR1048S15
24.0 V 416 mA 239 mA 330 μF 87% JTR1048S24
±12.0 V ±416 mA 239 mA ±390 μF 87% JTR1048D12
±15.0 V ±333 mA 239 mA ±220 μF 87% JTR1048D15
1. All dimensions are in inches (mm)
2. Weight:  0.0022 lbs (10 g) approx.
3. Tolerance: X.XX±0.01 (X.X±0.25), X.XXX±0.005 (X.XX±0.13)
4. Pin Diameter: 0.02 (0.5)